
 

 

IMS Fall Intramurals 2018 
Dates: Tuesday/Thursday and every other Wednesday 

right after school till 4:00 PM 

Parents please arrive promptly to pick up your child at the GYM ENTRANCE. 

 

Tuesday, September 18 

Thursday, September 20 

Tuesday, September 25 

Wednesday, September 26 

Thursday, September 27 

Tuesday, October 2 

Thursday, October 4 

Tuesday, October 9 

Wednesday, October 10 

Thursday, October 11 

Tuesday, October 16 

Thursday, October 18 

Tuesday, October 23 

Wednesday, October 24 

Thursday, October 25 

 

 

 Intramural participants will meet in the gym right after the second bus bell.  

 If the weather does not permit for this, intramurals will be cancelled, unless we are 

ok to be in the gym.   

 Please dress for outside weather. 

 Intramurals is an extracurricular activity; and school appropriate behavior is expected.  

If an individual is not following the rules, being disrespectful or not showing good 

sportsmanship and is asked to sit out on two occasions, they will be removed from the 

intramural program.   

 

Participation in the Intramural program requires a $25 participation fee.  Families can pay 

online or students can bring the fee to the first session. Click this link for additional information 

regarding participation fees. 

https://www.northallegheny.org/cms/lib/PA01001119/Centricity/Domain/44/Participation%20Fee%20Parent%20Letter%20-%20Non-Athletics.pdf
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCPL7iPuK18cCFYFZPgodgJcCaQ&url=https://kewoodlivinglarge.wordpress.com/category/sports/&bvm=bv.101800829,d.cWw&psig=AFQjCNEuNXzeCeiOkOBEHv8sW_qaJkpr8g&ust=1441239835570308

